&
GIN

Wt 47 &0
Monkey 47

e e
Black Robin

DR
Brecon Botanicals

S e T <
Sipsmith London Dry

Wi e SRR
Brecon

TR E ST
Hendrick’s

WA 10 543
Tanqueray 10

6381 5470
London NO. 1

PrA U NN, S5 15% 55 9% -

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge.

#

Glass

128

128

98

98

88

88

88

88

ik
Bottle

1680

1680

1480

1480

1280

1280

1280

1280



laaa]
RUM

BEYLI 23 4 I

Zacapa 23 Years Solera

L AR A R B
Mount Gay Extra Old

W LU 7 4F B AR
Havana Club 7 Years Old

HE=
TEQUILA

B R Y e e -

Patron Afiejo

- B B I R v 22

Don Julio Afiejo

B R e

Patron Reposado

JE - B BRI g 22

Don Julio Reposado

T RERAE e 22

Patron Blanco

X0 MR =
Patron XO café

PrA U NN, S5 15% 55 9% -

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge.

#

Glass

128

98

88

Glass

128

118

108

98

98

88

ik
Bottle
1680

1080

980

i
Bottle

1980

1280

1180

1080

1080

780



REFIN
VODKA

IR ARSI

Grey Goose

ERAREE N

Belvedere

2 50F JERAR RN
Absolut Original

]
BEERS

/N

Paulaner Naturtriib

FHE R

Corona

BH

Heineken

i

Tsing Tao

PrA U NN, S5 15% 55 9% -

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge.

oy
Glass
108

108

68

ik
Bottle
1180

1180

780

i1
Bottle
98
78

68

68



BRIK
MINERAL WATER

W RK
Evian Water 75cl

H A IR K
Acqua Panna 50cl / 75cl

2
San Pellegrino 50cl / 75cl

L4/

SOFT DRINKS

AJ AR TR
Coca Cola Coke Zero
IRFTIK FZIK
Soda Water Ginger Ale

PrA U NN, S5 15% 55 9% -

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge.

Bottle

98

68/98

68/98

i1
Bottle

48

717K

Tonic Water



